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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 53 1 Anderson Matthew21 50 9 Zaytsev Ivan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 88 Total Team
15 33 1 Anderson Matthew
5 13 2 Rooney Sean
5 11 4 Lee David
4 41 Total Team
2 6 4 Lee David
1 12 1 Anderson Matthew
1 7 17 Holt Maxwell
6 68 Total Team
1 12 2 Rooney Sean
1 9 4 Lee David
1 6 3 Sander Taylor

21 Total Team
67 197 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 84 Total Team
15 29 9 Zaytsev Ivan
8 19 2 Kovar Jiri
7 16 3 Parodi Simone
7 39 Total Team
3 11 15 Birarelli Emanuele
2 5 9 Zaytsev Ivan
1 7 2 Kovar Jiri
6 75 Total Team
4 16 9 Zaytsev Ivan
1 15 15 Birarelli Emanuele
1 7 2 Kovar Jiri

23 Total Team
76 198 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Anderson Matthew
2 Rooney Sean
3 Sander Taylor
4 Lee David
6 Lotman Paul
7 Shoji Kawika

11 Christenson Micah
12 Holmes Russell
15 Clark Carson
17 Holt Maxwell
18 Muagututia Garrett
22 Shoji ErikL
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  

 

  


  

L L L

17
6
4
8

2
2

4
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Speraw, John (USA)
Fuerbringer, Matthew (USA)

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Kovar Jiri
3 Parodi Simone
4 Vettori Luca
7 Rossini SalvatoreL
9 Zaytsev Ivan

10 Lanza Filippo
11 Buti Simone
13 Travica Dragan
14 Piano Matteo
15 Birarelli Emanuele
16 Baranowicz Michele
17 Giovi Andrea
19 Anzani Simone
22 Randazzo Luigi
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L L L
  
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



10
7

21

1
3
2
6

3

Coach:
Assistant:

BERRUTO Mauro (ITA)
BROGIONI Andrea (ITA)

Referees: ZENOVICH A. (RUS) & CESPEDES D. (DOM)

ITA
USA 0

3 25
22

25
21

26
24

76
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:31 0:32 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

50 5'50016.07.2014
Florence
Nelson Mandela Forum

Match duration:  Start: 20:45  End: 22:21  Total: 1:36
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool H-Final Round


